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2016 TAT Amateur Summer Classic
Orleans, Las Vegas, NV, July 4-9th,
#2 Tournament Prize List

Name - Hometown

Hott, Brandon - N Reddington Beach, CA

Gonzales, Ron - Tucson, AZ
Nadeau, Chase - Las Vegas, NV
Huglin, Zachary - Gilbert, AZ
Hernandez, Carlos

Washington, Aaron - Brentwood, CA
Cogal, Jesse Sr. - Elk Grove, CA
Gaddison, Jillian

Lucas, Chuck - Suprise, AZ
Narciso, Henry - Baldwin park, CA
Lucas, Chuck - Suprise, AZ

Eales, Warren - Chandler, AZ
Davidson, Christopher - Fresno, CA
Enomoto, Kevin - Mililani, HI
Ziegler, Justin - Corona, CA
Jette, Robert - Huntersville, NC
Nishikawa, Everett - Corona, CA
Bolanos, Joevin - Tustin, CA
Donaldson, Craig - Clovis, CA
Spencer, Craig - Phoenix, AZ
Veit, Cornelia

Lucas, Chuck - Suprise, AZ
Escobar, Carlos - Mexico

Amin, Akshay - San Francisco, CA
Hines, Doc - Denver, CO

Neal, Melinda - Moreno Valley, CA
Sagers, Mike - West Bountiful, UT
Donaldson, Craig - Clovis, CA
Valmonte, Kevin - Upland, CA
Gallegos, Noah - Golden, CO
Acierto, Landon - Henderson, NV
Trzcinski, Jon - Lake Wales, FL
Graham, Gabe - Rainsville, AL
Godden, Bob - Las Vegas, NV

Rowe, Robert IIT (M) - Edgewater, MD
Brackett, Jeff - Buckeye, AZ
Valmonte, Kevin - Upland, CA

Bella, Al (S) - Pittsburgh, PA
Gustafson, Rick (S) - Portland, OR
Morales, Michael (U) - Chandler, AZ
Franklin, Anthony - Frisco, TX

Paul, Jeff - Las Vegas, NV

Taylor, Dylan (U) - ScottsDale, AZ
Donaldson, Craig - Clovis, CA
Myers, Randy - Moreno Valley, CA
Nogal, Francisco

Pins

300
294
290
284
283
279
266
265
262
261
261
259
256
255
255
254
253
253
252
251
250
249
248
248
247
247
247
247
246
246
246
246
245
245
245
244
244
244
244
244
244
243
242
242
241
241

Prize

$750.
$375.
$240.
$235.
$230.
$225.
$220.
$215.
$210.
$202.
$202.
$195.
$190.
$182.
$182.
$175.
$167.
$167.
$160.
$155.
$150.
$145.
$137.
$137.
$122.
$122.
$122.
$122.
$102.
$102.
$102.
$102.

$85.
$85.
$85.
$62.
$62.
$62.
$62.
$62.
$62.
$45.
$37.
$37.
$31.
$31.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
50
00
00
50
50
00
50
50
00
00
00
00
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
00
00
00
50
50
50
50
50
50
00
50
50
25
25



47 Villarreal, Mike - Henderson, NV 240
48 Webb, Daniel - Rosemeadow, AUS 240
49 Hott, Brandon - N Reddington Beach, CA 240
50 Thompson, Tona - Redding, CA 240
51 Davidson, Christopher - Fresno, CA 240
52 Roethle, James W. - Casa Grande, AZ 240
53 Ferguson, Lordan - Fontana, CA 223
54 Luchetta, Gabriel - Golden, CO 223
55 Patel, Bobby - Kelseyville, CA 215
56 Morales, Michael (U) - Chandler, AZ 212
57 Klein, Jacob - East Islip, NY 210
58 Selner, Robert - Long Beach, CA 208
59 Roethle, James E. - Casa Grande, AZ 206
60 Brown, Reginald - Inglewood, CA 204
61 Holcomb, Aaron - Elko, NV 199
62 Bella, Al (S) - Pittsburgh, PA 198
63 Samperio, Francisco 190
64 Correa, Rafael 187
65 Fairow, David - Beamont, CAl 184
66 Holcomb, Aaron - Elko, NV 183
67 Belcher, Richard (M) - Naples, FL 172
68 Klein, Ross (M) - Glen Cove, NY 170
69 Riske, James - Ancorage, AK 169
70 Hawkins, Chris - Seat Pleasant, MD 165
71 Kasting, Richard - Buckeye, AZ 156
72 Trowbridge, Tatiyana - Cave Creek, AZ 130

The 2016 TAT Amateur Summer Classic

July 4-9th, 2016

The Orleans, Las Vegas, NV, July 4-9th, 2016
Qualifying Standings thru 7/9 Sat 9AM VIP2

Pos Name - Hometown Pins
1 Hott, Brandon - N Reddington Beach, CA 300
2 Gonzales, Ron - Tucson, AZ 294
3 Nadeau, Chase - Las Vegas, NV 290
4 Huglin, Zachary - Gilbert, AZ 284
5 Hernandez, Carlos 283
6 Washington, Aaron - Brentwood, CA 279
7 Cogal, Jesse Sr. - Elk Grove, CA 266
8 Gaddison, Jillian 265
9 Lucas, Chuck - Suprise, AZ 262

10 Narciso, Henry - Baldwin park, CA 261
11 Lucas, Chuck - Suprise, AZ 261
12 Eales, Warren - Chandler, AZ 259
13 Davidson, Christopher - Fresno, CA 256
14 Enomoto, Kevin - Mililani, HI 255
15 Ziegler, Justin - Corona, CA 255
16 Jette, Robert - Huntersville, NC 254
17 Nishikawa, Everett - Corona, CA 253
18 Bolanos, Joevin - Tustin, CA 253

S15.
$15.
$15.
$15.
S15.
$15.
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

00
00
00
00
00
00

Storm Ball

Double
Double

Tote
Tote

Storm Ball

Double
Double
Triple

Tote
Tote
Roller

TAT Towel

Triple
Double
Double

Roller
Tote
Tote

TAT Towel

Triple
Double
Triple
Double
Double
Double

Roller
Tote
Roller
Tote
Tote
Tote

TAT Towel

Triple

Prize

$750.
$375.
$240.
$235.
$230.
$225.
$220.
$215.
$210.
$202.
$202.
$195.
$190.
$182.
$182.
$175.
$167.
$167.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
50
00
00
50
50
00
50
50

Roller



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Donaldson, Craig - Clovis, CA
Spencer, Craig - Phoenix, AZ
Veit, Cornelia

Lucas, Chuck - Suprise, AZ
Escobar, Carlos - Mexico

Amin, Akshay - San Francisco, CA
Hines, Doc - Denver, CO

Neal, Melinda - Moreno Valley, CA
Sagers, Mike - West Bountiful, UT
Donaldson, Craig - Clovis, CA
Valmonte, Kevin - Upland, CA
Gallegos, Noah - Golden, CO
Acierto, Landon - Henderson, NV
Trzcinski, Jon - Lake Wales, FL
Graham, Gabe - Rainsville, AL
Godden, Bob - Las Vegas, NV

Rowe, Robert IITI (M) - Edgewater, MD
Brackett, Jeff - Buckeye, AZ
Valmonte, Kevin - Upland, CA

Bella, Al (S) - Pittsburgh, PA
Gustafson, Rick (S) - Portland, OR
Morales, Michael (U) - Chandler, AZ
Franklin, Anthony - Frisco, TX

Paul, Jeff - Las Vegas, NV

Taylor, Dylan (U) - ScottsDale, AZ
Donaldson, Craig - Clovis, CA

Myers, Randy - Moreno Valley, CA
Nogal, Francisco

Villarreal, Mike - Henderson, NV

Webb, Daniel - Rosemeadow, AUS

Hott, Brandon - N Reddington Beach, CA
Thompson, Tona - Redding, CA

Davidson, Christopher - Fresno, CA
Roethle, James W. - Casa Grande, AZ
Lee, Joseph - Jacksonville, FL

Swartz, Raffi

Gaddison, Jillian

Charles, Michael - Simi Valley, CA
Gallegos, Noah - Golden, CO

Maresca, Tony - Mesa, AZ

Quitangon, Donald - Walnut, CA
Aguirre, Jorge

Dekker, Steve (S) - Tucson, AZ

King, Willie - Santa Cruz, CA
Anderson, Michael - West valley city, UT
Anderson, Michael - West valley city, UT
Britton, Jeff - Kennewick, WA
Villaroman, Ted - Orange, CA

Gabriel, JeJe - Pomona, CA

Hara, Rick - Arlington Hts, IL
McDonald, Ron - Newman Lake, WA
Arrioja, Gerardo - Mexico City

252
251
250
249
248
248
247
247
247
247
246
246
246
246
245
245
245
244
244
244
244
244
244
243
242
242
241
241
240
240
240
240
240
240
238
238
238
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
235

$160.
$155.
$150.
$145.
$137.
$137.
$122.
$122.
$122.
$122.
$102.
$102.
$102.
$102.

$85.
$85.
$85.
$62.
$62.
$62.
$62.
$62.
$62.
$45.
$37.
$37.
$31.
$31.
$15.
$15.
$15.
$15.
$15.
$15.

00
00
00
00
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
00
00
00
50
50
50
50
50
50
00
50
50
25
25
00
00
00
00
00
00



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Lee, Joseph - Jacksonville, FL
Britton, Jeff - Kennewick, WA
Sampson, Carl - Allen, TX
Gallegos, Steven - Golden, CO
Acurero, Jorge - Taylorsville, UT
Valleau, Shane - Tempe, AZ

Boone, Veronica - Mission Hills, CA
Bernal, Jorge - Sonora

Gomez, Victor

Weston, Clay - Corning, CA
Ordonez, Ramiro - Monterrey
Spiessert, Kurt - Henderson, NV
Abbas, Kyle - Gilbert, AZ

Oviatt, Russ - Tempe, AZ

Valdez, Richard - Los Angeles, CA
Arrioja, Ricardo - Mexico City
Correa, Rafael

Thompson, Jenna - Pacific, WA
Bolanos, Joevin - Tustin, CA

Lustina, Gerry - Las Vegas, NV
Jackson, Brian - Peoria, AZ
Malapo, Ernesto - Peoria, AZ
Toscano, Gustavo - Ensenada, Boc

Spencer, Benjamin - Mesa, AZ
Stancil, Robert - Greenville, SC
Weaver-Purdy, Elaine - Henderson, NV
Hernandez, Carlos

Patel, Bobby - Kelseyville, CA
Patel, Dave - San Francisco, CA
Kennett, Kevin - Lake Mary, FL
Pavilack, David - Hollywood, FL
Bernal, Jorge - Sonora

Torres, Roberto - McAllen, TX
Bolanos, Joevin - Tustin, CA
Parris, Jason - Blackfoot, ID
Del Campo, Rodrigo - Mexico
Jette, Robert - Huntersville, NC
Ratliff, Darrel - Monroe, NC
Albert, Mike - Little River, SC
Mascio, Joe - Mesa, AZ

Cruz, Jan

Purdy, Darryl (M) - Henderson, NV
Denot, Carlos - Merida

Parawan, William - La Puente, CA
Murray, Tony - Sydney, Australia
Nishikawa, Everett - Corona, CA
Zweig, Matthew - Tempe, AZ

Rogers, Bryson (U) - Durham, NC
Parris, Jason - Blackfoot, ID
Morales, Michael (U) - Chandler, AZ
Escobar, Carlos - Mexico

Graham, Gabe - Rainsville, AL

235
235
235
234
234
234
234
234
234
233
233
233
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
231
231
231
231
230
230
229
229
229
229
229
228
228
228
228
227
227
227
227
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
225
225
225
225
225
224



123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Krol, David - Nixa, MI
Gallegos, Noah - Golden, CO
Maresca, Tony - Mesa, AZ
McDonald, Ron - Newman Lake, WA
Trzcinski, Jon - Lake Wales, FL
Trzcinski, Jon - Lake Wales, FL
Riley, Lenny - Los Angeles, CA
Rohrer, Terry - Fort Wayne, IN
Braganza, Gomer - Seattle, WA
Ferguson, Lordan - Fontana, CA
Jones, Matt - Henderson, NV
DelLisle, Kelly - Casper, WY
Borci, Ana Maria - Anaheim, CA
Cottom, Brad - Dillon, MT

Pascua, Tony (S) - Sacramento, CA
Hale, Bob
Taylor, Dylan (U) - ScottsDale, AZ

Albert, Mike - Little River, SC
Hernandez, Carlos

Chaoul, Mody

Luchetta, Gabriel - Golden, CO
Russo, Mark - Waynesboro, PA
Brewer, Chaz - Springfield, MO
Hawkins, Chris - Seat Pleasant, MD
Basurto, Ramsey - Lancaster, CA
Ayon, Isodoro

Arrioja, Gerardo - Mexico City
Munoz, Luciano - Mexico

Hillmer, Bob - Ramona, CA
Gneiting, Josh - Pocatello, ID
Cuesta, Luis

Waland, Jay - Red Bluff, CA
Horn, Jimmie - Greer, SC
Spencer, Craig - Phoenix, AZ
Villarreal, Mike - Henderson, NV
Smith, Daijon - Henderson, NV
Maryland, Jason - Plano, TX
Umstead, Mike - Phoenix, AZ
Gallegos, Steven - Golden, CO
Swartz, Raffi

Krol, David - Nixa, MI

Deno, Daniel - Owensboro, KY
Fennell, Jason - Brooklyn, NY
Ramirez, Ralph - Fontana, CA
Gonzales, Jude - Sante Fe, NM
Enomoto, Kevin - Mililani, HI
Arthur, Lynn - Phoenix, AZ
Santos, Kristin - Buena Park, CA
Bonilla, Roberto

De Filippo, Frank (S) - Las Vegas, NV
Circle, David - North Augusta, SC
Cruz, Miguel

224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
220
220
220
220
220
220
219
219
219
219

Free Storm Ball

Free Double Tote



175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

Soto, Steven - Port Orchard, WA
Jette, Robert - Huntersville, NC
Brewer, Chaz - Springfield, MO
Webb, Daniel - Rosemeadow, AUS
Gonzales, Ron - Tucson, AZ
Green, Rebecca - Richmond, VA
Jones, Matt - Henderson, NV
Ybanez, Michael - Avendale, AZ
Morales, Oscar - Merida, Mexico
Ness, Josh - E1 Cajon, CA

Ness, Josh - E1 Cajon, CA
Walters, Greg Sr. - Slidell, LA

Walker-Akau, Jolene - Kaneohe, HI

Archundia, Alex

Ratliff, Darrel - Monroe, NC
McMillan, Monica - New York, NV
St. Angelo, Talia - Fresno, CA
Murray, Tony - Sydney, Australia
Mascio, Joe - Mesa, AZ

Burns, Dwight - Tucson, AZ
Hattaway, Amy - Wilmington, NC
Chaoul, Mody

Patel, Bobby - Kelseyville, CA
Smith, Daijon - Henderson, NV
Pfeffer, John - Lakewood, CA
Santos, Kristin - Buena Park, CA
Tiongco, Darrow - Alhambra, CA
Abbas, Kyle - Gilbert, AZ
Nishikawa, Everett - Corona, CA
Eales, Warren - Chandler, AZ
St. Angelo, Talia - Fresno, CA
Mendoza, Isaac

Riestra, Mauricio - Mexico
Gneiting, Jay - Aberdeen, ID
Baker, David - Talyors, SC
Ussery, Jeff - Tonganoxie, KS
Wilson, Ari

Maiseroulle, Tim - Buford, GA

Circle, David - North Augusta, SC

Aragon, Alejandro

Fairow, David - Beamont, CAl
Franco, Mirna - Merida

Luna, Jacqueline - Merida, YUC
Lee, Joseph - Jacksonville, FL
Weber, Brady - Perry, NY
Wilson, Ari

Nelson, Jennifer - Menlo Park, CA

Orrantia, Ismael - Draper, UT

Anderson, Matthew - Las Vegas, NV

Wallace, Brian - Lexington, KY
Weber, Brian - Perry, NY

Purdy, Darryl (M) - Henderson, NV

219
219
219
218
218
218
217
217
217
217
217
217
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
215
215
215
215
215
215
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
212
212
212
212

Free Double Tote



227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278

Morales, Michael (U) - Chandler, AZ
Hattaway, Amy - Wilmington, NC
Navarro, Bernie - Norwalk, CA
Hernandez, Ivan

Pfeffer, John - Lakewood, CA
Naylor, Mitchell - Clinton, NC
Liu, Liwei (M) - Rosemead, CA
Lopez, Sergio

Archundia, Alex

Farrell, Leslie - Flushing, NY
Figueroa, Eduardo - Mexico City
Love, Brandon - Las Vegas, NV
Klein, Jacob - East Islip, NY
Ayon, Isodoro

Sujo, Phil - Los Angeles, CA
Wise, Val - Riverside, CA
Manuel, Kelly - Pasadena, CA
Taino, Jeffrey - Chino Hills, CA
Shellabarger, Max - Layton, UT
Neuer, Greg - Covina, CA

Corbin, Chris - Louisville, KY
McLinden, Andrew - Gardnerville, NV
Cordova, Dale (S) - Pueblo, CO
Martinez, Eliud - Monterrey

Abbas, Kyle - Gilbert, AZ
Orrantia, Ismael - Draper, UT
Cottom, Brad - Dillon, MT
Williams, Julius (S) - Spokane, WA
Quitangon, Donald - Walnut, CA
Navarro, Bernie - Norwalk, CA
Linder, Helge

Nelson, Jennifer - Menlo Park, CA

Franco, Mirna - Merida
Fennell, Jason - Brooklyn, NY
Pascua, Tony (S) - Sacramento, CA

Selner, Robert - Long Beach, CA
Regalado, David - Mexico, MX
Soto, Steven - Port Orchard, WA
Neuer, Greg - Covina, CA
Ellison, Jeremy - Pueblo, CO
Hill, Maria - Inglewood, CA
Duran, Michael - Banning, CA
Santos, Anthony - Buena Park, CA
Langford, Billy - Lone Grove, OK

Circle, David - North Augusta, SC
Gabriel, JeJe - Pomona, CA

Hobbs, Jerry Jr. - Taneytown, MD
Soto, Steven - Port Orchard, WA

Gneiting, Jacob - Aberdeen, ID

Driver, Steve - Daytona Beach, FL
Roethle, James E. - Casa Grande, AZ
White, George - El1 Paso, TX

212
212
212
212
212
212
211
211
211
211
211
211
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
207
207
207
207
207
206
206
206
206

Free Storm Ball

Free Double Tote

Free Double Tote

Free Triple Roller



279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

Parawan, William - La Puente, CA
Franklin, Anthony - Frisco, TX

Whitelaw, Shawn (U) - Tucson, AZ

Linder, Helge

Fox, Gary - Miami, FL
Thompson, Jenna - Pacific, WA
Huglin, Chris - Gilbert, AZ
Weston, Tim - Corning, CA
Hernandez, Alejandro
Hernandez, Ivan

Samperio, Francisco

Jablan, Mamerto - Baldwin Park, CA

Nakunz, Michael - Highland, CA
Leong, Terry

Jackson, Brian - Peoria, AZ
Gomez, Jorge - Merina, YUC
Duran, Nathaniel - Sante Fe, NM
Burns, Dwight - Tucson, AZ

Owl, Brandon - Yuma, AZ

Brown, Reginald - Inglewood, CA
Light, Charlie - Avondale, AZ
Hernandez, Alejandro

Ayon, Isodoro

Marquez, Anthony - Whittier, CA
Ussery, Jeff - Tonganoxie, KS

Jablan, Mamerto - Baldwin Park, CA

Rice, Douglas - Frisco, TX
LeBaquin, Hermie - Cerritos, CA
Go, Fred - West Covina, CA
Hogan, Jeffery - Naples, FL
Valleau, John - Yuma, AZ

Cogal, Jesse Sr. - Elk Grove, CA
Brown, Reginald - Inglewood, CA
Fox, Gary - Miami, FL

Hines, Doc - Denver, CO

Booker, Deeronn - Henderson, NV
Trzaskowski, Sean - Avondale, az
Booker, Deeronn - Henderson, NV
Huglin, Chris - Gilbert, AZ
Acierto, Landon - Henderson, NV
Arthur, Lynn - Phoenix, AZ
Holcomb, Aaron - Elko, NV

St. Angelo, Talia - Fresno, CA
Cericos, Sol - Arcadia, CA
Nogal, Francisco

Del Campo, Rodrigo - Mexico
Keck, Ruth - Golden, CO

Arthur, Lynn - Phoenix, AZ
Knezevich, Eric - Las Vegas, NM

Willis, Willie - N. Las Vegas, NV
Meyerhoff, Victor - San Francisco,

Gomez, Jorge - Merina, YUC

206
206
206
206
206
206
205
205
205
205
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
203
203
203
203
203
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
200
200
200
200
200
200
199
199
199
199

Free TAT Towel



331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382

Ussery, Jeff - Tonganoxie, KS
Amin, Akshay - San Francisco, CA
Holcomb, Aaron - Elko, NV
DelLisle, Kelly - Casper, WY

Gagnon, Kevin - Norco, CA

Bella, Al (S) - Pittsburgh, PA
Viramontes, Armando - San Luis, AZ
Mangin, Jocko - Brentwood, CA

Gneiting, Jacob - Aberdeen, ID
Escobar, Carlos - Mexico

Clark, Michael - Sacramento, CA
Nadeau, Chase - Las Vegas, NV
Weaver-Purdy, Elaine - Henderson, NV

Letayf, Walid - Mexico

Velarde, Ginalyn - West Covina, CA
Hernandez, Ivan

Spiessert, Kurt - Henderson, NV
Kennett, Kevin - Lake Mary, FL
Lopez, Sergio

Lewis, Bryan

Huglin, Stacie - Gilbert, AZ
Walters, Greg Sr. - Slidell, LA
McAuliffe, Tim - Staten Island, NY
Manzo, Ignacio - Monterrey, Mexico
Taylor, Dylan (U) - ScottsDale, AZ
Koshi, David - Arcadia, CA
Gaddison, Jillian

McLinden, Andrew - Gardnerville, NV

George, Karl - Davie, FL

Liu, Liwei (M) - Rosemead, CA
Borci, Ana Maria - Anaheim, CA
Rice, Douglas - Frisco, TX
Dopson, Craig - Allen, TX

Guns, Frantz

Duran, Michael - Banning, CA
Jablan, Mamerto - Baldwin Park, CA
Garbini, Rich - Gilbert, AZ
Gallegos, Steven - Golden, CO
Barela, Adrianne - Henderson, NV
Nadeau, Chase - Las Vegas, NV
Jackson, Brian - Peoria, AZ
Dopson, Craig - Allen, TX
Luchetta, Gabriel - Golden, CO
Duran, Phil - Santa Fe, NM
Gneiting, Jay - Aberdeen, ID
Cuesta, Luis

Allen, JJ - La Vegas, NM

Enomoto, Kevin - Mililani, HI
Harper, Brittney - Rainsville, AL
Parada, Lauro - Mexico

Hale, Marvin - Henderson, NV
Bonilla, Roberto

199
199
199
199
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
193
193
193
193
193
193

Free Triple Roller

Free Double Tote



383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434

Piroozshad, Dave - Coral Springs
Oviatt, Russ - Tempe, AZ
Lieber, Correen - Phoenix, AZ

Saldana, Roberto - Monterrey, Mexico
Lee, Derek - Tarzana, CA

Linder, Helge

Ratliff, Darrel - Monroe, NC
Murphy, Henry - Henderson, NV
Simonelli, Robert - Las Vegas, NV
Ferguson, Lordan - Fontana, CA
Haggitt, Michael - Dayton, OH
White, George - El1 Paso, TX
Santos, Anthony - Buena Park, CA
Kasting, Richard - Buckeye, AZ
Huglin, Stacie - Gilbert, AZ
Novara, Joe - East Patchogue, NY
Mundhenk, Rainer - Weissenfeld
Townsend, Dean - Moreno Valley, CA
Buenviaje, Jason - Ontario, CA
Alkonga, Reny - Beamont, CA
Alkonga, Reny - Beamont, CA
Cantu, David - Monterrey
Gonzalez, Angel - Mexico City
Luna, Jacqueline - Merida, YUC
Luchetta, Gabriel - Golden, CO
Whitelaw, Shawn (U) - Tucson, AZ
Naylor, Mitchell - Clinton, NC
Spencer, Craig - Phoenix, AZ
Langford, Billy - Lone Grove, OK
Huglin, Chris - Gilbert, AZ
Viramontes, Armando - San Luis, AZ
Ferrell, Johnathan

Ashley, Sean - Tempe, AZ
Samperio, Francisco

LeBaquin, Hermie - Cerritos, CA
Riley, Lenny - Los Angeles, CA
Brackett, Jeff - Buckeye, AZ
Chaoul, Mody

Jaszay, Andria - Knoxville, TN

McAllister, Scott - North Las Vegas, NV

Aragon, Alejandro

Letayf, Walid - Mexico

Ele, William - Long Beach, CA
Taino, Jeffrey - Chino Hills, CA
Barker, Pete - Corydon, IN
Watanabe, Alex - Henderson, NV
Knezevich, Eric - Las Vegas, NM
Troupe, Bruce - Palm Springs, CA
Townsend, Dean - Moreno Valley, CA
Curtis, Brandon - Scottsdale, AZ
Neuer, Greg - Covina, CA

Fox, Gary - Miami, FL
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193
193
193
193
193
193
193
192
192
192
192
192
192
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
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191
191
191
191
191
191
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
188
188
188
188
188
188
188

Free Double Tote



435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486

Arrioja, Ricardo - Mexico City
Kroll, Jonathan - West Seneca, NY
Trowbridge, Brandon - Cave Creek, AZ
Hale, Bob

Chen, Albert

Panlilio, Jeffrey - Walnut, CA
Correa, Rafael

Morales, Oscar - Merida, Mexico
Hara, Rick - Arlington Hts, IL
Richer, Don - Grand Coulee, WA
Burns, Dwight - Tucson, AZ

Patel, Dave - San Francisco, CA
Ellison, Jeremy - Pueblo, CO

Anderson, Michael - West valley city,

Parada, Lauro - Mexico

Basiga, Alfredo - Las Vegas, NV
Torres, Alvin - Henderson, NV
Kroll, Jonathan - West Seneca, NY
Neal, Melinda - Moreno Valley, CA
Regalado, David - Mexico, MX
Gneiting, Josh - Pocatello, ID
Hill, Harold Jr - Lakeside, CA
Ponce, Albert - Lake Balboa, CA

Trowbridge, Tatiyana - Cave Creek, AZ

Gomez, Victor

Barba, Wilma

Ponce, Albert - Lake Balboa, CA
Pineda, Alma

Fairow, David - Beamont, CAl
Laygo, Mannuel - La Puente, CA
Hill, Maria - Inglewood, CA
Parada, Lauro - Mexico
Phillips, Nick - Tucson, AZ
Pedroza, Ricardo

Holcomb, Aaron - Elko, NV
Allen, JJ - La Vegas, NM
Rivera, Derek - Pueblo, CO

Go, Fred - West Covina, CA
Armendariz, Roberto - Monterrey
Parker, Spencer - Sandy, UT
Kindernay, Ray - Streamwood, IL
Selner, Robert - Long Beach, CA
Curtis, Brandon - Scottsdale, AZ
Hosey, Craig - Casper, WY
Coraci, Thomas - Mastic, NY
Allen, James - Las Vegas, NV
Navarro, Bernie - Norwalk, CA
Belcher, Richard (M) - Naples, FL
Jaszay, Andria - Knoxville, TN
Denot, Carlos - Merida

Jordan, Adam - Clinton, NC
Cordova, Dale (S) - Pueblo, CO
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187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
185
185
185
185
184
184
184
184
184
184
183
183
183
183
182
182
182
182
182
181
181
181
180
180
180
180
180
179
179
179
179

Free TAT Towel

Free Triple Roller

Free Double Tote



487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538

Madrid, Mark - New Mexico, AZ
Torres, Alvin - Henderson, NV
White, George - El1 Paso, TX
Mascio, Joe - Mesa, AZ

Zschalig, Bastian

Deno, Daniel - Owensboro, KY
Dekker, Steve (S) - Tucson, AZ
Glendenning, Mathew - Lakeland, FL

Hott, Brandon - N Reddington Beach, CA

Albert, Mike - Little River, SC
Waland, Amish - Brentwood, CA
Thompson, Jenna - Pacific, WA
Myers, Randy - Moreno Valley, CA
Selner, Robert - Long Beach, CA
Franco, Mirna - Merida

Rohrer, Terry - Fort Wayne, IN
Huglin, Zachary - Gilbert, AZ
Trowbridge, Brandon - Cave Creek, AZ
Washington, Aaron - Brentwood, CA
Hernandez, Alejandro

Lau, Kenny - Houston, TX

Ibanez, Michael

Yanez, Carlos

Windsor, Art - West Covina, CA

Nunez, Ramon - Yuma, AZ

Del Cerro, Mark Jr. - Hayward, CA
Lieber, Correen - Phoenix, AZ
McAuliffe, Tim - Staten Island, NY
Knuth, Tony (M) - Oceanside, CA
Belcher, Richard (M) - Naples, FL
Caguin, Gerry - N. Las Vegas, NV

Curtis, Brandon - Scottsdale, AZ
Santacruz, Alex

Prieto, Phil - E1 Paso, TX

Jaszay, Natasha - Feberal heights, CO

Holmes, Barry (M) - Las Vegas, NV
Klein, Ross (M) - Glen Cove, NY
Willis, Willie - N. Las Vegas, NV

Laygo, Mannuel - La Puente, CA
Brown, Reginald - Inglewood, CA
Riske, James - Ancorage, AK
Poyner, Corey - Jeffersonville, IN
Poyner, Corey - Jeffersonville, IN
Ordonez, Juan - Monterrey

Cruz, Renan - Rancho Cucamonga, CA
DeBenedetta, John - Las Vegas, NV

Walters, Bobby Jr (U) - Pembroke Pines,
Bertolina, John (S) - Henderson, NV
Kennett, Kevin - Lake Mary, FL

Nunez, Andre - Yuma, AZ
Parawan, William - La Puente, CA
Correa, Rafael
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178
178
178
178
178
178
177
177
177
177
177
177
176
176
176
176
175
175
175
175
174
174
174
174
174
174
173
173
172
172
171
171
171
171
170
170
170
170
170
170
169
169
169
168
168
167
167
167
167
166
165
165

Free Triple Roller

Free Double Tote

Free Double Tote



539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560

Hawkins, Chris - Seat Pleasant, MD
Gomez, Jorge - Merina, YUC
Acurero, Jorge - Taylorsville, UT

Jaszay, Andria - Knoxville, TN
Morales, Oscar - Merida, Mexico
Velarde, Greg - West Covina, CA
McLinden, Andrew - Gardnerville, NV
Hogan, Jeffery - Naples, FL

Jaszay, Natasha - Feberal heights, CO
Maresca, Tony - Mesa, AZ

Rosales, Memo - E1 Monte, CA
Waland, Jay - Red Bluff, CA

Kraft, James - Ancorage, AK
Kasting, Richard - Buckeye, AZ
Peters, Joshua - Lakeside, CA

Javier, Chris - Palm Springs, CA
O'Neil, Tim (M) - Las Vegas, NV
Sampson, Carl - Allen, TX

Pavletich, Jerry - Franklin, WI

Gray, Billy - New albany, OH
Mosquesda, Abraham - Yuma, AZ
Trowbridge, Tatiyana - Cave Creek, AZ
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165 Free Double Tote
164

163

163

163

161

161

160

159

159

158

158

157

156 Free TAT Towel
155

155

153

146

146

144

141

130 Free Triple Roller



